
FIGURE 3.4  TREATMENT OF DIARRHOEA IN CHILDREN UNDER 5 YEARS - BY  DISTRICTS
DIARRHOEA CASES WHERE ORS WAS GIVEN TO CHILD - BALOCHISTAN

91

100

84

98

97

89

85

98

97

85

88

73

82

72

81

71

75

97

100

100

10

67

95

97

91

78

97

86

94

98

0 20 40 60 80 100 120

Quetta

Pashin

Qilla Abdullah

Chaghi

Nushki

Sibbi

Ziarat

Kohlu

Dera Bugti

Harnai

Kalat

Mastung

Khuzdar

Awaran

Kharan

Washuk

Lasbilla

Ketch

Gwadar

Panjgur

Zhob

Loralai

Barkhan

Musa Khel

Qilla Saifullah

Sherani

Nasirabad

Jafarabad

Jhal Magsi

Bolan

D
IS

TR
IC

TS

PERCENTAGE



FIGURE 3.4  TREATMENT OF DIARRHOEA IN CHILDREN UNDER 5 YEARS - BY DISTRICTS
DIARRHOEA CASES WHERE ORS WAS GIVEN TO CHILD - KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA
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FIGURE 3.4  TREATMENT OF DIARRHOEA IN CHILDREN UNDER 5 YEARS - BY  DISTRICTS
DIARRHOEA CASES WHERE ORS WAS GIVEN TO CHILD - SINDH
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FIGURE 3.4  TREATMENT OF DIARRHOEA IN CHILDREN UNDER 5 YEARS - BY DISTRICTS
DIARRHOEA CASES WHERE ORS WAS GIVEN TO CHILD - PUNJAB
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